City of Huntington Beach
Recommended Hearing Officers

Ms. Sara Adler, Attorney
1034 Selby Avenue

Los Angeles CA 90024-3106
0:310.474.5170

F: 310.474.6919
sadlerarb@earthlink.net

Mr. Howard Block, Attorney
505 East First Street, Suite G
Tustin CA 92780
0O: 714.544.3323

hsblock@cox.net

Mr. Chet Brisco, Attorney
17371 Jacaranda

Tustin CA 92780-2330
0O: 714.730.6688
chet@totheweb.com

Mr. Richard Calister, Attorney
3335 Fenelon Street, Ste. A
San Diego CA 92106-2134
0:619.223.2143

F: 619.221.8044
RWCArbitrator@cox.net

Mr. Joe Gentile, Attorney
PO Box 570398

Tarzana CA 91357-0398
0:818.881.8714

F: 818.881.8728

No email provided

Mr. Ernest S. Gould, Attorney
PO Box 27581

Los Angeles CA 90027
0:213.660.3400

No email provided

Mr. Fredric R. Horowitz, Attorney
PO Box 3613

Santa Monica CA 90408-3613
0:310.829.6064

F: 310.449.1049
FRHorowitz@abanet.org

Mr. Louis Zigman, Attorney
473 South Holt Avenue

Los Angeles CA 90048
0:310.556.3748

F: 310.550.8439
ziggyjudge@aol.com

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Christopher Cameron

c/o Southwestern Law School
3050 Wilshire Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90010
0:213.738.6749

F: 213.738.6698
ccameron@swlaw.edu

Walter F. Daugherty

PO Box 4386

Valley Village 91617-0386
0: 818.788.2627
waltarb@roadrunner.com
1351 Riverside Drive, #365
Sherman Oaks CA 91423

Michael Prihar

PO Box 3242

Granada Hills CA 91394
0: 818.360.2091

F: 818.368.5441
mprihar@naarb.org

Robert R. Bergeson

13351-D Riverside Drive Ste 142
Sherman Oaks CA 91423-2542
0:818.986.8043

C: 818.426.9992

F: 818.986.8049

robertbergeson@earthlink.net

P.O. Box 15162
North Hollywood CA 91616-8162

Douglas R. Collins

703 Pier Avenue, Suite B #805
Hermosa Beach CA 90254-3943
0: 310.372.8959

C: 818.427.4166

F: 310.372.8959
doug.collins@roadrunner.com

Mark Burstein, Attorney
PO Box 643091

Los Angeles CA 90064
0:310.479.8485

F: 310.479.8485
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15. Linda S. Klibanow, Attorney
595 East Colorado Blvd, Suite 302
Pasadena CA 91101
0:626.204.4000
F: 626.204.4001
Iklibanow@lindaklibanow.com

16. Terri A. Tucker, Attorney
10573 W Pico Blvd, Suite 235
Los Angeles CA 90064
0: 310.446.0635
F: 310.446.0638
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